DEPART AMENTO DE CIENCIA DA COMPUT A<;AO
Relat6rio Tt!cnico
RT-MAC-2007-06
AN ESSAY ON THE ROLE OF BERNOUUJ AND
POISSON PROCESSES IN BAYESIAN STATISrICS
CARLOS ALBERTO DE BRAGIIN<;A PEREIRA AND Juuo
MICHAEi. STERN
Junho de 2007

Cristina G. Fernandes, Edward L. Green and Arnaldo Mandel
FROM MONOMIALS TO WORDS TO GRAPHS
RT-MAC -2003-01 - fevereiro 2003, 33pp.
Andrei Goldchleger, M~cio Rodrigo de Freitas Carneiro e Fabio Kon
GRADE: UM PADRAO ARQUTTETURAL
RT- MAC - 2003-02 - mar~o 2003, 19pp.
C. E. R. Alves, E. N. C4ceres and S. W. Song
SEQUENTIAL AND PARAUEL ALGORITHMS FOR THE ALL-SUBSTRINGS
LONGEST COMMON SUBSEQUENCE PROBLEM
RT- MAC - 2003-03 - abril 2003, 53 pp.
Said Sadique Adi and Carlos Eduardo Ferreira
A GENE PREDICTION ALGORITHM USING THE SPUCED ALIGNMENT PROBLEM
RT- MAC - 2003-04 - maio 2003, l 7pp.
Eduardo Laber, Renato Carrno, and Yoshiharu Kohayakawa
QUERYING PRICED INFORMATION IN DATABASES: THE CONJUNTIVE CASE
RT-MAC-2003-05-julho 2003, 19pp.
E. N. C4ceres, F. Dehne, H. Mongelli, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
A COARSE-GRAINED PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR SPANNING TREE AND
CONNECTED COMPONENTS
RT-MAC - 2003-06- agosto 2003, 15pp.
E. N. C4ceres, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
PARALLEL ALGORTTMS FOR MAXIMAL CLIQUES IN CIRCLE GRAPHS AND
UNRESTRICTED DEPTH SEARCH
RT-MAC - 2003-07 - agosto 2003, 24pp.
Julio Michael Stem
PARACONSISTENT SENSTTlVITY ANALYSIS FOR BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TESTS
RT-MAC - 2003-08 - dezembro 2003, 15pp.
Lourival Paulino da Silva e FJ.l.vio Soares Correa da Silva
A FORMAL MODEL FOR THE FIF11/ DISCIPLINE
RT-MAC-2003-09 - dezcmbro 2003, 75pp.
S. Zacks and J. M. Stem
SEQUENTIAL ESTIMATION OF RATIOS, WITH APPLICATION TO BAYESIAN
ANALYSIS
RT-MAC-2003-IO- dezembro 2003, 17pp.
Alfredo Goldman, F.ibio Kon, Paulo J. S. Silva and Joe Yoder
BEING EXTREME IN THE CT.ASSROOM: EXPERIENCES TEACHING XP
RT-MAC - 2004-01-janeiro 2004, I 8pp.
Cristina Gomes Fernandes

RT - MAC 2006-02 - Mnio 2006, 67 pp.
Arlinda Flavia da Conceic,lio and Fabio Kon
EXPERJMENTS AND ANALYSIS OF VOICE OVER IEEE 802.J J INFRASTRUCITJRED
NETWORKS
RT - MAC 2006-03 - Junho 2006,
Giuliano Mega and Fabio Kon
DISTRIBUTED SYMBOLIC DEBUGGING FOR THE COMMON PROGRAMMER
RT- MAC 2006-04 - Junho 2006
Pedro J. Fernandez, Julio M. Siem, Carlos Alberto de Braganya Pereira and Marcelo S.
Laureno
A NEW MEDIA OPTMIZ£R BASED ON THE MEAN-VARIANCE MODEL
RT - MAC 2006-05 - Junho 2006, 24 pp.
P. Feofiloff, C.G. Fernandes, C.E. Ferreira and J.C. Pina,
"A NOTE ON JOHNSON, MINKOFF AND PHILLIPS' ALGORITHM FOR THE
PRIZE-COUECTING STEINER TREE PROBLEM"
RT-MAC2006-06- Setembro 2006, 11 pp.
Julio Michael Stem
DECOUPLING. SPARSITY, RANDOMIZATION, AND OBJECFIVE BAYESIAN
INFERENCE
RT-MAC2006-07 - Novembro 2006, 36 pp.
Cristiane Maria Sato, Yoshiharu Kohayakawa
ENTROPJA DE GRAFOS
RT - MAC2006-08 - Dezembro 2006 , 44 pp.
Julio M. Stem
LANGUAGE, METAPHOR AND METAPHYSICS: THE SUBJECTNE SIDE OF
SCIENCE
RT-MAC-2006-09 - Dczembro 2006, 35 pp.
Thiago A. de Andre and Paulo J. S. Silva
EXACT PENALTIES FOR KKT SYSTEMS ASSOCJATED TO VARIATIONAL
INEQUALITIES
RT-MAC-2007-01- Marva 2007, 21 pp.
Flivio Soares Correa da Silva, Rogerio Panigassi and Carlos Hulot
LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DESIDERATA FOR COMPETITIVE
UNNERSfflES
RT-MAC-2007-02- Maio 2007, 12 pp.
Alexandre Freire da Silva, Fabio Kon, Alfredo Goldman
77-JREE ANTI-PRACTICES WHILE TEACHING AGILE METHODS
RT-MAC-2007-03 - Maio 2007, 20pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira e Leliane Nunes de Barros
PLANEJAMENTO BASEADO EM PROCESSOS DE MARKOV/ANOS
RT-MAC-2007-04- Maio 2007, 17pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira e Lehane Nunes de Barros
DMGRAMASDEDEC~AOBINARM
RT-MAC-2007-05 - Maio 2007, 16pp.
Carlos Alberto de Bragan~a Pereira and Julio Michael Stem
AN ESSAY ON THE ROLE OF BERNOULU AND POISSON PROCESSES IN
BAYESIAN STATISTICS
RT-MAC-2007-06-Junho 2007, 39pp.